THORNHILL GALLERIES

fine fireplaces & accessories

A 19TH CENTURY FRENCH LOUIS XVI CARRARA MARBLE FIREPLACE

A 19th century French Louis XVI style Carrara marble fireplace with carved frieze of leaves and scrolls, demi lune jambs with
flutes surmounted by carved leaf paterae. Shaped shelf.

Stock No: 3441

Shelf Width
Overall Height
Opening Height
Opening Width
Depth Of Shelf

You can scan the QR code
above with any smartphone
to view this item on our
website

1590mm
1090mm
825mm
1145mm

445mm

Shelg- Whdeh

Dt @f Shald

| 625/8" = =
| 427/8" |
| 321/2" = ——
| 451/8" | R
| 171/2" 3 h |
(| L
= "l i,
L | 3
SO ¢
| &

[ SRR

Creradl Tambs

Thornhill Galleries, 43-45 Wellington Crescent, New Malden, Greater London, KT3 3NE, UK
T: +44 (0) 208 949 4757 | E: sales@thornhillgalleries.co.uk | W: thornhillgalleries.co.uk



mailto:sales@thornhillgalleries.co.uk
https://www.thornhillgalleries.co.uk

