THORNHILL GALLERIES

– fine fireplaces & accessories -



A 19TH CENTURY FRENCH LOUIS XVI CARRARA MARBLE FIREPLACE

A 19th century French Louis XVI style Carrara marble fireplace with carved frieze of leaves and scrolls, demi lune jambs with flutes surmounted by carved leaf paterae. Shaped shelf.

Stock No: 3441

Shelf Width	1590mm 6
Overall Height	1090mm 42
Opening Height	825mm 32
Opening Width	1145mm 4
Depth Of Shelf	445mm 17



You can scan the QR code above with any smartphone to view this item on our website

1590mm	62 5/8"
1090mm	42 7/8"
825mm	32 1/2"
1145mm	45 1/8"
445mm	17 1/2"

